Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 3 KZ2 Group B 02.08.2017 15:30
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 15:30:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 47.724 +0.203 15:39:30.607 4 47.832 +0.065 15:35:27.568
(239) Jelenta 9 47.578 +0.057 15:40:18.185 5 47.979 +0.212 15:36:15.547
1 49.892 +2.948 15:32:41.392 10 48.478 +0.957 15:41:06.663 6 48.690 +0.923 15:37:04.237
2 47.619 +0.675 15:33:29.011 1" 47.521 15:41:54.184 7 47.920 +0.153 15:37:52.157
3 47 546 +0.602 15:34:16.557 12 47.629 +0.108 15:42:41.813 8 49.073 +1.306 15:38:41.230
4 47.656 +0.712 15:35:04.213 13 53.740 +6.219 15:43:35.553 9 2:49.660 +2:01.893 15:41:30.890
5 47.610 +0.666 15:35:51.823 10 47.818 +0.051 15:42:18.708
6 47.985 +1.041 15:36:39.808 (174) Matheo Zanki 1 47.767 15:43:06.475
7 3:19.346 +2:32.402 15:39:59.154 1 50.041 +2.480 15:33:27.097 12 48.007 +0.240 15:43:54.482
8 46.944 15:40:46.098 2 48.588 +1.027 15:34:15.685
9 47.222 +0.278 15:41:33.320 3 48.796 +1.235 15:35:04.481 (186) Stanek
10 47.556 +0.612 15:42:20.876 4 47.767 +0.206 15:35:52.248 1 48.086 +0.234 15:34:36.464
5 47.722 +0.161 15:36:39.970 2 47.984 +0.132 15:35:24.448
(251) Sonketz 6 49.366 +1.805 15:37:29.336 3 47.933 +0.081 15:36:12.381
1 47.363 +0.134 15:34:25.088 7 48.322 +0.761 15:38:17.658 4 48.154 +0.302 15:37:00.535
2 47.880 +0.651 15:35:12.968 8 47.648 +0.087 15:39:05.306 5 47.852 15:37:48.387
3 47.229 15:36:00.197 9 48.202 +0.641 15:39:53.508 6 48.044 +0.192 15:38:36.431
4 47.488 +0.259 15:36:47.685 10 2:54.243 +2:06.682 15:42:47.751 7 47.872 +0.020 15:39:24.303
5 47.266 +0.037 15:37:34.951 " 47.561 15:43:35.312 8 49.105 +1.253 15:40:13.408
6 47.465 +0.236 15:38:22.416 9 48.014 +0.162 15:41:01.422
7 47.323 +0.094 15:39:09.739 (179) Tobias Binder 10 47.969 +0.117 15:41:49.391
8 47.322 +0.093 15:39:57.061 1 48.243 +0.572 15:32:46.095 1 50.962 +3.110 15:42:40.353
9 47.423 +0.194 15:40:44.484 2 48.870 +1.199 15:33:34.965
10 50.290 +3.061 15:41:34.774 3 47.671 15:34:22.636 (176) Roberto Manduki
1 1:38.414 +51.185 15:43:13.188 4 47.715 +0.044 15:35:10.351 1 49.041 +1.092 15:33:18.450
12 47.367 +0.138 15:44:00.555 5 47.853 +0.182 15:35:58.204 2 48.531 +0.582 15:34:06.981
6 47.674 +0.003 15:36:45.878 3 48.370 +0.421 15:34:55.351
(261) Jacomo Polini 7 48.101 +0.430 15:37:33.979 4 48.146 +0.197 15:35:43.497
1 50.647 +3.161 15:32:42.744 8 49.557 +1.886 15:38:23.536 5 49.166 +1.217 15:36:32.663
2 47.596 +0.110 15:33:30.340 9 3:45.313 +2:57.642 15:42:08.849 6 56.054 +8.105 15:37:28.717
3 47.616 +0.130 15:34:17.956 10 47.766 +0.095 15:42:56.615 7 49.764 +1.815 15:38:18.481
4 47.539 +0.053 15:35:05.495 11 47.905 +0.234 15:43:44.520 8 48.051 +0.102 15:39:06.532
5 47.634 +0.148 15:35:53.129 9 47.949 15:39:54.481
6 47.723 +0.237 15:36:40.852 (267) Fritsch 10 51.349 +3.400 15:40:45.830
7 47.765 +0.279 15:37:28.617 1 55.378 +7.649 15:32:45.071 11 3:14.265 +2:26.316 15:44:00.095
8 47.731 +0.245 15:38:16.348 2 49.567 +1.838 15:33:34.638
9 47.578 +0.092 15:39:03.926 3 48.591 +0.862 15:34:23.229 (242) Robin Clearon
10 48.784 +1.208 15:39:52.710 4 48.093 +0.364 15:35:11.322 1 49.244 +0.883 15:32:45.722
11 2:21.998 +1:34.512 15:42:14.708 5 48.712 +0.983 15:36:00.034 2 49.937 +1.576 15:33:35.659
12 47.486 15:43:02.194 6 48.343 +0.614 15:36:48.377 3 48.941 +0.580 15:34:24.600
13 47579 +0.093 15:43:49.773 7 2:44.664 +1:56.935 15:39:33.041 4 49.223 +0.862 15:35:13.823
8 57.069 +9.340 15:40:30.110 5 48.361 15:36:02.184
(185) Rasmussen 9 47.842 +0.113 15:41:17.952 6 48.786 +0.425 15:36:50.970
1 48.704 +1.208 15:33:14.793 10 47.729 15:42:05.681 7 48.661 +0.300 15:37:39.631
2 47.858 +0.362 15:34:02.651 " 47.891 +0.162 15:42:53.572 8 48.849 +0.488 15:38:28.480
3 47.641 +0.145 15:34:50.292 12 47.870 +0.141 15:43:41.442 9 48.591 +0.230 15:39:17.071
4 47.496 15:35:37.788 10 48.760 +0.399 15:40:05.831
5 47.673 +0.177 15:36:25.461 (240) Datschek 1 48.802 +0.441 15:40:54.633
6 47532 +0.036 15:37:12.993 1 50.059 +2.310 15:32:41.742 12 50.091 +1.730 15:41:44.724
7 47.780 +0.284 15:38:00.773 2 47.853 +0.104 15:33:29.595
8 47.652 +0.156 15:38:48.425 3 47.749 15:34:17.344 (246) Ivan Perklin
9 47.598 +0.102 15:39:36.023 4 47.797 +0.048 15:35:05.141 1 49.445 +0.821 15:33:17.858
10 47.741 +0.245 15:40:23.764 5 47.782 +0.033 15:35:52.923 2 48.852 +0.228 15:34:06.710
1 47.561 +0.065 15:41:11.325 6 47.796 +0.047 15:36:40.719 3 49.459 +0.835 15:34:56.169
12 47.979 +0.483 15:41:59.304 7 48.395 +0.646 15:37:29.114 4 48.993 +0.369 15:35:45.162
13 47.729 +0.233 15:42:47.033 8 51.626 +3.877 15:38:20.740 5 48.624 15:36:33.786
14 47.716 +0.220 15:43:34.749 9 2:27.169 +1:39.420 15:40:47.909 6 50.332 +1.708 15:37:24.118
10 47.789 +0.040 15:41:35.698 7 49.152 +0.528 15:38:13.270
(184) Benertson " 47.947 +0.198 15:42:23.645 8 48.985 +0.361 15:39:02.255
1 48.269 +0.748 15:33:45.291 12 47.814 +0.065 15:43:11.459 9 49.190 +0.566 15:39:51.445
2 47.685 +0.164 15:34:32.976 13 49.343 +1.594 15:44:00.802 10 48.963 +0.339 15:40:40.408
3 47.672 +0.151 15:35:20.648 1 48.741 +0.117 15:41:29.149
4 48.024 +0.503 15:36:08.672 (177) Lukas Podobsky 12 48.939 +0.315 15:42:18.088
5 47.567 +0.046 15:36:56.239 1 51.096 +3.329 15:33:03.384 13 49.927 +1.303 15:43:08.015
6 58.933 +11.412 15:37:55.172 2 48.280 +0.513 15:33:51.664 14 51.536 +2.912 15:43:59.551
7 47.711 +0.190 15:38:42.883 3 48.072 +0.305 15:34:39.736

Printed: 02.08.2017 15:46:36




